Clert 2100 Crerce Order Log Report Systen: PRD
Report Nee: ZRPT OPNGE (ROER 103 0B/05/2013 10:47:3
Reqester @ KINATHP Fage: 1
B Mo 5001115 Origiral Value:  162,232,344,00
Tracking Mo ENGO9L763P Aproved Value: 165,453, 952.82
Verdor Mo 6001370 Current Value @ 165,453,952.83
H T i 1
Crarge S | Gaee | Qoject
Nrber | Text Vahe No. MNuter Class
0001 Wirchw Tintirg at Larare Garsiouss 4,830.00  INC | MOURED 10/12/2000 | ol | o Iproved
0001 | 3937431 | ENNEELR:
| o001 | 3937432 | MM SERVICE
0002 Crarce Size of Stesl Gasirg 12,366.88  INC | MIUIRT 12/07/2030 | 0733 | 0% % Ayproved (SRLYC
0002 | 3978525 | EINKEELEG
o000z | 3978526 | MM SERVICE |
003 Regolve Gonflicts New Stomm Sewer Location & Elec Dot Bank 10,917.95 INC | MIIIREC 12/07/2010 0730 oL X Ippoosed URRNC | |
| oo0z | 3978525 | EDNKRELEG
o0z | 3978526 | MM SHRVICE
0004 Delete Bffluert Water Piping fnm Bulldirg 31 2,422.20  TEC | MIOUIRES w/23/a0i | o9z | o3 Ipyroved USELRAERT
0003 | 3991498 | EINKEBELHG
0003 | 3991499 | MM SERVICE
0005 Barsion joints in Odor Gxero! © 262,177.30 I | MIIIED 01/11/2001 | 873 | 003 X Apwoved USRIYC
0004 | 4006207 | EINKBEIHG
0004 | 4006208 | MM SERVICE
0006 Darolish drying bed 4 8 wall 25,9319 IND | MIUIRED cr/a/ec1n | oosss | oo X Ipyproved jissaie) |
0004 | 4006207 | EINKBELES
0004 | 4006208 | MM SERVICE
0007 Geree to Piping in WS B ard Wt Well 14,571.26 DN | MIUIREC ol/3n/2001 | ooser | oo % Prproved ALY
0005 | 4022297 | EINKBELHG
0005 | 4022208 | MM SERVICE
0008 Vides Fyuiprert Elimdretion 685.30  DEC | MIIREC 02/18/2011 0oL Ayrowd (B BNERD
0006 | 4020911 | EINKBELES
0006 | 4040912 | MM SERVICE
0009 Relomte tie-in point for Be-l 7,686.89  DEC | MOISIRECD O3/21/2001 | 118s | 017 X Aprowed UERYC
0007 | 4066223 | EINKBELHY
0007 | 4066224 | M4 SERVICE
0010 Elertric to Myryail Hoists 166,066.14  INC | MOUIRED 03/21/2011 | 1085 | 009 X 2pproved el
Co07 | 4066223 | EINKEELED
! | 0007 | 4066224 | MM SFRVICE
151 Exdeust Duct Rerote Area 25 22,556.12  INC | MOSUIREC o3/21/2001 | 1168 | oz X pproved TN YT
0007 | 4066223 | EXNKBELEG
0007 | 4066224 | MM SERVICE |
0012 teet Bldg. Drain Rerate 56,049.96  INC | MIUED ox/a/feer ww | oz b4 Myyowed | USRLYC
| 0007 | 4066223 | EINGEIRD
| ! 0007 | 4066224 | MM SHRVICE
013 Relorate Beam 30B12 in Ares 30 South Gallery 1,803.12  INC | MOESRED o/2/2001 | o1soz | o3a | Mproved | URDALYC
0007 | 4066223 | EDNKEIHZ
0007 | 4066224 | MM SERVICE
0014 | Aves 30 Soreen Room Pipe Relomtion Ket Bxira 2,649.67 INC | & Y 04/04/2001 | 1321 | o8 Ppypwoved URERAERT
0008 | 4074031 | EINKBELEC
0008 | 4074032 | MM SERVICE
015 Uk Vitrified Clay Pipe Repir 866.76  INC | MIIMIREC oa/04/2011 | 1300 | o33 Appzrver USSELURALERT
0008 | 4074031 | EDEEIEG
0008 | 4074032 | MM SERVICE
o016 Lightning arrestors 15,149.20  DEC | MOIUREC | os/06/200: | 1176 | 014 X Rejected (RGNS
0009 | 4096707 | EINKERLES
0009 | 4096708 | MM SERVICE
0oL CGrrection of Crerpe Nober 0015 866.76 DEC | BOYKIND 05/19/2011 Ayprowd USNELFALFRT
0010 | 4105950 | EINKEIHG
| 0010 | 4105951 | MM SERVICE




< 100
- YRPT CHINGE ORCFR 1653

Regester - KOIEIHP

0018

0018

0020

o024

o026

0027

0030

o031

0032

0033

0035

0036

0037

e Waterstop & Roofing Felt at Ares 32

W #4 Allgrmert
Trstall (2) 20" G Lires deeper

Factory Moeprarnce Tests for Blectrioal Byiprent

29 Light Relomarion

New vie-in locarion for (Warnd B # 7

Replace Recking Mectanisms in Certyal Hesr Sioetarion (Bs 9L

Herrdling of Spoils on #GH Street ard 6th Ave

Area 25 west CA Ductwork Support

6tk e Directioral Boe ernatic

Revised larame Gate ard Ferce Location

Reloosve MU on Shude Gotaol irg roof

Add differergial relays vo Avess 31 ad 0
Mairtain Two Shie Pups in Service—dres 60
Provide Soil Testing

Delete Crouit Sead Fittings ar T7/18 Sustation
Iditiorel Steel Spport for O/A Duce at Ares 30/32
Area 80 Light Roles

Aren 70 Slab Cpenirgs

15,149

1,743

37,437

79,591

70,035,

2,955,

97,142,

19,696.7

2,616.

76,779.3]

71,2202

47,968.0Z

56,373,

6,632,

2,733,

16,455,

5,556,
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NG
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NG
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Crerge Order Loy Report

HOVKING

MIGOTREC

MR

MIUIREC

MIZTREC

MIGUIRED

MIIREC

MIUREC

MIZTTRED

MRS

MIATIREC

MIUIRED

MIUTREC

MR

MITTIREC

MIZTERED

MIIREC

MIXTIREC

05/19/2011

05/31/2011

05/31/2011

05/31/2011

05/31/2011

06/08/2011

06/17/2011

0671772011

07/05/2011

07/06/2011

07/12/2011

08/01/2011

08/01 /2011

08/01/2011

08/01/2011

08/01/2011

08/16/2011

08/16/2011

08/16/2011

08/16/2011

1369

1428

1647

1514

1550

1767

1746

1798

1862

17e4

16%4

1628

1605

o

024

S
(=]

7

6223

062

&0

04l

026

46

051

064

X

prssicetssl
Ipproved
Apwoved

Approved

Ipproved

THRIYC

THNYC

CEEIBAERT

BEBAERT

UBCARRINGIONS

THANC

UERALYC

TERAIYC

UERLYC

THRALYC

LERAIYC

THALNC

0011
ool

oz
0012

0012
0012

arie)
jeael

1z

oc1z

0013
0013

004
0014

0014
0014

o017
0017

0017
0017

0018
0018

0018
o018

0018

0018

System: BO
08/05/2013 10:47:3

Rage:

4135554
4136008

4135994

4153327

4153328

4153327
4153308
4153327
4153328
4164797
4164798
4164757
4164798

4164797
4164798

4164797
4164798

2

EINKEELR
MM SFRVICE

EINKELIC
MM SERVICE

EINKEELED

FINGELE
MV SERVICE

FINKERT G
M SERVICE

MM SERVICE

ETNKEELEG

EINKEELED
MM SERVICE

EINKEELHG

EINKEEL G
MY SERVICE

EINKEELEG
M SERVICE

EINKRELED
MM SERVICE

ETNKEET RS
MM SERVICE

MW SERVICE

M SERVICE

M SERVICE




B

Client 2 100
Report. Nare: ZRPT CHANGE, ORCER 1OG
Reguester ¢ KUNETHP

0038 Ueilivy Qorflicts South of Area 30

0039 Aren 27 Brergerry Sower/Fyewssh Station Alanms

0040 Celere Bainting in Ares 30

0041 Dl 20" B Revised Aligrment (50415 - 62400}

0042 Revised Aligmert for BW & W43

o3 Ares 80 Elertvical Dot Gflicts

0044 Ductwerk Revigions in Building 30 ard Corcermration

06045 Crarce veion of Dal 12 Gravity-Thickered Shude Lires
0046 14" B ard 18" CIS Aligret Revigion

0047 Ukrown Pipe ard Bollards in Area 80

0048 Steam System Gare Valves

004s Relocatirg of Electrical Rgourtersrnces

0050 Revised Aligmmert for BW & GV I3

o2 Ductwerk Revisions in Bullding 30 ard Goesrtyation

0053 & = Blevation of Dual 12" Gravity-Thickersd Shube lines
004 14" EW ardd 16" CIS Aligment Revision

0055 Unkrown Pipe ard Bollavds in Aven 80

0056 | Stesm System Care Valves

0057

0058 Uloown (iility by Toomotive Shop

2,106 .64

5,322.00

155,283.00

7,094.75

| 11,712.78

88,284.79

45,674.32

9,104.95

2,109.20

4,878.29

3,265.43

13,712,718

83,284.79

45,674.82

9,104.95

2,109.20

4,878.29

999.11

INC

i

e

e

e

e

e

NG

MOLIIIRED 08/16/2001
MR 08/16/2011
MIUTREC 09/08/2011
5 izo) 0a/08/2011
[aesiitoe 09/08/2011
MR 09/08/2011
NMOGUIREC 10/03/2011
MIIIREC 10/03/2011
ML 10/03/2011
MOUTRED 10/03/2011
MOOUITREC 10/03/2011
MUUIRED 10/03/2011
MR 10/03/2011
MOCITREC 10/31/2001
MR 10/31/2010
MULIREC 10/31/2010
MIUIRED 10/31/2001
MUUIREC 10/31/2001
MR o/31/2010
MIUTREC 10/31/2011

1

1940

1650

1898

2003

2026

1985

2109

1653

1678

2003

226

1693

1678

078

037

074

a7

074

Resjected

Rerjectad

Rejected

Refjected

Rejected

Rejected

Hyprowed

USRI

HNYC

TREBAERT

UENERERT

TRERAER]T

TENELEALERT

UGN ERT

USNEEAERT

USRERUERT

URNECRAOERT

{BEFPAERT

UENELBALERT

TRNEILENGERT

USELPAERT

TREENERT

-

UBENECRALERT

0018

o018

0B

o018
oIk

1

0C1s

0019

0019
0019

0c20

0020

0020
0020

0020
o020

0020
0020

0026

-
O

o2z
ooz

oz

System: BD

4164757
4164798

41477
4164798
4182024
4182065

4182024
4182065

4182024
4182065

4182004
4182065

4203417
42073418
403417
4203418

4203417
4203418

4203437
4203418

4203417
4203418

4202417
2203415

4203417
4203418

4223217
422308
4223217

427321

4223007
4223218
4273717
L2038

423207
42238

A

3218

A27321°7

08/05/2M3 10:47:3
252 o5 3

EINKEET
W7 E

EINKEE H
MM SERVICE

ETNKEELFG
MM SERVICE

EINKEELHZ
M4 SERVICE,

EINKERLEG




.

Cliert 400

Report Nare: ZRPT CHANCE OROER 1003

Requester  : KDEIHP

0059 CW #07 valve Box Extension

0060 Aren 60 CIS/TAs Tie-In Distreparcy

0061 Aren 27 Trtericr Wall Rail

o062 Cap 18" DIP Shde Lire NE of Stauchure 30

0063 Aren 51 Centrifuge Bregker Failiee

0064 Aaditicral Beavation & Backfill ar CH30

0065 Y nrerference rear S8 aarer of FOST budlding

0066 Qoevete Sidewslk Arord laramie Gate House

0067 Pre-Digestion Cenrrifuge Sludee Line/Sapling Station

0068 Ares 60 CIS Lire Crrection

0063 Replace Valve oo Bl

0070 18% NSS Lire Sta 3430 Cross Wkeowns Coerete Breased Uil
o071 18" NES Lire Aporox Sta 3460 Cross Unkeown Orcrete Boased
0072 Delete Bypass (tritactors & filters on Aren 51 Folymer Meterd
0073 Area 51 - Knife Gate Valve Transfoorers

ou7s Asbestos Aoatemert at the Laramie Gare House

0076 Uderground Steam Giflicts Building 30 to North of B Street
0077 Delefe Aven 30 Snp Rup Disderge to Rain Carden

oos Aresr 22 Corovete Well ard Qudb Under New Aluninum (owers

8,419.63

519.48

8,217.37

2,113.97

8,547 .40

2,926 .68

4,630 67

3,030.68

3,030.88

23,90.67

7,087.7

2,677.4%

.
s

1,852.78

‘Eﬁl
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e

me
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Crerge Order Loy Report
MIUTRED | 10/31/2011
MIUTREC 10/31/2011
MITUTREC 1/07/2011
MILTREC 12/02/2001
MOIJIREC 12/02/2011
MILIIRE 12/13/2011
MOUTRIC 01/09/2012
jZeeniizon O1/31/2012
MILITRED 01/31/2002
NOCLTRE 01/31/2012
MTTIRED 02/06/2012
MIUIRES 02/07/2002
MOGIIRED 02/08/2012
MIUTREC 03/01/2012
MIIHRE 93/01/2012
MR 03/01/2012
MIITREC 03/01/2012
MIUIRE 03/01/2012
MIIIREC 03/16/2012
MIUIREC 03/16/2012

2253

ZI7G

2365

2390

17

x4

2543

2564

281

2608

2631

2532

par

2675

657

2752

2700

o7

0%

58

110

085

B8

114

18

1z

Aporoved

Rejected

Ppproved

USELEAERT

TRNELEALERT

UBNE RAERT

URNRCBALERT

USNELBALERT

(BT

THRLYC

CENELEAUERT

TRNERALFRT

0023

0024
0024

o024
0024

0025
Qs

oo2e

0627

ooz7

0027
o027

0029
0029

6030
0030

o031
0031

0031
0031
003L
0031

Systam: FRD
08/05/2013 10:47:3

j2ce = 4
[
420217 | EINKEELHG
422378 | MM SERVICE
4237 | EINGELHG
423218 | MM SERVICE
48673 | EINKEELEG
4228674 | MM SERVICE
4246564 | EINKEELEG
4246565 | MY SERVICE
4266564 EINKBELEG
4246565 | MM SERVICE
4053611 | EINKEELEG
4253612 | MM SERVICE
4274656 | EINKBELH:
4274657 | MY SERVICE
4093280 | EINKEELES
4293281 | MM SERVICE
4293280 | ENNKEELRG
4293281 | MM SERVKCE
4293280 | EINKBELHZ
4293281 | MM SERVICE
4298368 | HINKGEIRG
4298369 | MM SERVICE
4299396 | EINKEELED
4299397 | MM SERVICE
4300684 | MM SERVICE
4318535 | EINKEELEG
4318536 | MY SERVICE
4318535 | ENNEELHG
4318536 | MM SERVICE
4318535 | EINKEELH:
4318536 | MM SERVICE
4718535 | E Bze
4318536 | MM SFRVICE
4318535 | EINKBELEG
4318536 | MY SERVICE
4329975 | EDNKRELED
4329976 | MM SHRVICE
4329975 | EINKBELEG
4329976 | MM SERVICE




Client

@ 100

Report Nave: ZRET CHNGE (ROFR 106
Reqester  KINATHP

0079

0083

0088

0091

0os2

0094

AOGE

Q095

0097

008

Foarktion wall Irtecfersrye at W HI ad BW 42

Folyrer Solurion Trarsfer Feed Purp 10Ps FOO1AR00Z

Ares 31 - IC-EL-OL

City Water Tie-ing at Avea 30 and B Street

Credit for Pipe Casing wder R tracks for Comunications

Addivioral Fewerert from Reet Building Deadn Reroute

Area 51 Vabwe Ry

Trexall PUC Ve Tires for Process Dradrs in Ares 32

Reacdrd Uory #2698

Fren 30 Roof Dradn Piping ard Mocesdl Gnflict

Hlectyical Du Bk Revisiong wder RR tracks

Area 32 Plpe Gallery Insulated Toppirg Slab

Area 25 - 14" NSS/ Exdsting Water Lire Conflice

Dritlaze Fire Revardant Treated Wood for Use at ves 22

Ares 5] - Baisting Vet Pipirg dadificarions (N8

Area 22 Coroersate Pups

Zyes 30 Fasten Detail for Cloame Plate to Doble 7 Sem

Ares 23 (rdensate Baps

(as Detertors at WS and I8 BS

2,779.53

2,762.51

3,535, 92

3,133.61

9,521.63

609,935.78

11,245.06

4,580.40

449.46

2,649.90

6,846.30

59,948.90

10,098.00

11,433.87

32,196.51

INC

e

e

Crarpe Qrder Log Report

MIITTREC

MIZTIREC

MRS

MIZIREC

MOHREC

MOGIIRET

%

jysenece

MIGREC

MIETEC

MOIDEC

MIGTIREC

04/02/2012

04/09/2012

04/09/2012

04/09/2012

0417/ 2002

0B/01/2012

05/08/2012

05/31/2012

06/19/2012

07/31/2012

07/31/2012

08/14/2012

08/14/2012

08/14/2012

2607

24l

vl

2693

2881

2868

2832

2838

3007

3074

3090

3083

2871

3078

3084

295

116

092

100

43

piec]

s
o
[

124

080

147

140

138

133

U7

Fpproved

Fosnindcel

Approved

1 SRR

WERNC

THALYC

UHALYC

YT

THEEAERT

URELBAERT

THRIYC

TENELBACERT

THAYC

TERYC

TSRIYC

TSRYC

THAIYC

o032
0032

0033
0033

0033
0033

0033
0033

0034
0034

0035

0036

0037
a7

0038
0038

0039
0029

0040
0040

0041
0041

oechl
0041

System: FRD
08/05/2003 10:47:3

P 5
4329975 | FINKEELHS
4976 | MM SERVICE,
4U0404 | EINKEEG
a5 | MW SERVICE
AU0414 FINKEL G
4340815 | M4 SRVICE
4240414 | BRI
4340415 | MM SERVICE
4346201 FINKELES
436202 | M4 SERVICE
43465201 EINKEEL G
4346207 | My SERVICE
4346201 FINGELES
4354113 | EINKEELEG
G414 | MM SERVICE
4363531 EINGELEG
4363532 | MM SERVICE
4363531 | EDNKHELED
%532 | M SRVICE
4368773 MY SERVICE
4386010 | EIDNKEELES
011 | MM SERVICE
4399148 | EINGHIES
4399149 | MM SERVICE
4416753 EINKRELH
4406760 MV SERVICE
4429782 | EINKBELRG
4429783 | MM SERVICE
4429782 FINKBELEG
4429783 | MM SERVICE
AATTIRZ EINKEETHS
09783 | MM SEVICE
44429173 EDNKEELE
4442914 | W SERVICE
4442913 | EINKBELED
240914 | VM SERVICE
4442913 | EINKEELES
4442914 | MM SERVICE




»

Client s 100 Crarge Qrder Tog Rt Systern: HD

Report Nee: ZRPT CHANGE CROFR 105 08/05/2013 10:47:3
Reguester - KOWIHP j2=s oH 6
009 | Arem 22 Steel Blate at Door 02 509.30  IEC | MIUIREC 09/04/2012 | 362 | 146 Approved BB R |
0043 | 4459778 | EDEELES
0043 | 4459779 | MM SERVICE
0100 187 OIS Corection to Existirg 34,122.86  INC | MOIIREC ogfo7/2012 | s | 17 | X Ipproved USDALYC |
0044 | 4462684 | ETNKEELEG
0084 | 4462685 | MM SERVICE
0101 FD piping derges at Iterim 55 ard Udergroad WaS modific 77,345.37 IO | MIUREC /o720 | s |12 | X | Bproved UROALYC
0044 | 4462684 | EINKRELHG
0044 | 4462685 | MM SERVICE
Moz | Care Cperator Structure for MH3-G-OL & 02 13,%7.% I | MR 10/24/202 | 3:e | 1200 [ X Kpwoved | USIRLYC
| 0045 | 4507890 | EINKEELED
! 0045 | 4507891 | MM SERVICE
0103 Tark 1 Adr Lift Pipe Existing Corditions and Denolition 41,437.67  INC | MIUTREC 10/2s/2012 | 332 | 130 | X Ippvoed USLALYC
0045 | 4507890 | EINKEELHS
| ooas | 4507891 | MM SERVICE
0104 | Board Agproved meeting of 10/18/2012 55,405.81  INC | BOYKIND 10/30/2012 X Fpproved UESNELRAUERT
0046 | 4514185 | EINKEIHS
0046 | 4514186 | MM SERVICE
0105 | Reversal of dplicate erry (0104) 55,406.81  IEC | BOYKIN 11/08/2012 ppwowed USNELRAERT B
0047 | 452308 | EDKEELEG
0047 | 4523229 | MM SERVICE
0106 Fer 11/01/12 Board Agedh Ttem 33, File No. 12-1488 20,471.64 T | BOYKIND w//oe | e | 1A Rejected UBCRRRINGIONS
0048 | 4536505 | EINKEELEG
D048 | 4536506 | MM SERVICE
0107 Fer 13/01/12 Bosrd Poprck: Ttem 33, File Mo, 12-1488 596,464.80 TN | BOYKIND w/ofone | 3w o | X Rejected URCARRINGIONS
0049 | 4536589 | EINKEEIE:
0049 | 4536590 | MV SERVICE
0108 Per 11/01/12 Agerrh Trem 33, File No. 12-1488 20,471.64  INC | BOYKING /o202 |3 |1 | X Aproved THRLYC

0050 | 4536633 | EINKRELEG
0050 | 4536634 | MV SERVICE

0109 Rer 11,/01/12 Agerda Trem 3 . 12-1488 305,000.00 I | BYKDU /o302 | 3 | 143 | X Iporoved js2eseiel
. 0050 | 4536633 | ETNKEEIED
0050 | 453663¢ | MM SERVICE
0110 Ry 11/01/12 Agervh Trem 33, File No. 12-1488 270,993.16  INC | BOYKDND 2/om/emz | 33 | 148 X Fproved USALYC
0050 | 4536633 | EINKEELIC
0050 | 453663 | MM SERVICE
clit | Per 1/3/13 Bowd Agerck Ttem 29, File Mo, 12-1807. 43,101.43  INC | JWEST ou/o8/2013 | 2410 | | X Ioroved USELEALFRT
0051 | 4561308 | EDGEEIRZ
0051 | 4561329 | MM SERVICE
oiiz | Per 1/3/13 Bosrd Agerch Item 29, File No. 12-1807. 54,000.00 T | JVEST o1/o8/2013 | ;B2 | 148 | X Aproed URNELEALERT
0051 | 4561328 | EINKEELED
o051 | 4561329 | MM SERVICE
0113 | Extre- IS Byewash Sover 6,632.42 TNC | BOVKDNU oz/06/2012 | 342 | 119 Rejected | USEBAERY
| 0052 | 4584158 | EDNKEEEG
0052 | 4584159 | MM SERVICE
0114 | Extm - Zwves 31 - DCS Byewash Sower 6,632.42 INC | BVKDU w/os/2013 | 320 | 118 Prproved RN
0053 | 4584578 | EINKEELEG
3 | 4584579 | MM SERVICE
0115 | Bxtra-Fower feed for a hent edharger 4,179.64 DT | BOYKINT o2/08/2m3 | w62 | 160 Pvoved USEENERT

0054 | 4585534 | EINKBELEC
0034 | 4585935 | MM SERVICE

[sERid Yer 02/07/13 Agerda Ttem 35, 27,029.95 INC | BOYKDU 02/14/2013 X Aprowed USFEHC
0055 | 4589450 | EINKBEIEG
0055 | 4589451 | MV SERVICE
0117 Per 03/21/2013 Pgerrd Ttem 29, File No. 13-0261 24,452.40  INC | BOVKIND 03/15/2013 X Agproved USRIYC
0056 | 46071968 | EDNKEELFG
0056 | 4607199 | MM SERVICE
ons Fer 04/18/2013 Poerdh Trem 23, File No. 13-0377 14,476.% INC | BOYKIND 04/23/2013 | 3640 | 128 X Renected USCRRRDNGIONS

i 0057 | 4635281 | EINKEELEG
| 0057 | 463082 | MM SERVICE




Client

: 300

Report Name: ZRPT CHANGE ORDER 105
Regester @ KIWATHP

o119

(120

el

Fer 08/18/2013 Agardh Ttem 23, File Mo, 13-0377

ver 04/18/2013 Foedk Toem 23 File Moo 13-0377

84,429.77

14,476,955

84,429.777

3
3.

Pl e

Crange Grder Loy Report
HOWKINT C4/23/2013
BOVKING 05/02/2013
HOYKINT 05/02/2013

153

J
A

Ferjectad

Ayproned

Aosed

RCARIGIOE

USHNT

o7
0057

System: BO

08/05/2013 10:47:3

Rge: 7
4635281 | EINKEELEG
4635080 | MM SERVECE,
4642772 | ERWEELHE
4642773 | MM SERVICE
4642772 | EINKEFLHD
4647773 | MM SERVICE




